
July 2024 August 2024 Important DatesSu M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Mon. Aug 12

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Tues. Aug 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Wed. Aug 114
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 First day of school Thurs. Aug 15
28 29 30 31 25 26 26 28 29 30 31 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Sept. 2

Columbus Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Oct 14
End of 1st quarter Fri. Oct 11

September 2024 October 2024 Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. Oct 25
Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa Election Day - NO SCHOOL Tues. Nov 5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL Nov 25 - Nov 29
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 School Resumes Mon. Dec 2
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 End of 2nd quarter Fri. Dec. 20
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Parent Teacher Conferences - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. Dec. 20
29 30 27 28 29 30 31 Winter Break - NO SCHOOL Dec 23 - Jan 3

School Resumes Mon. Jan 6
November 2024 December 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Jan 20

Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa President's Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Feb 17
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. Feb 28

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Casimir Pulaski Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Mar 3
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 End of 3rd Quarter Fri. Mar 14
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL Mar 24 - Mar 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 School Resumes Mon. Apr 1

Spring Holiday - NO SCHOOL Fri. Apr 18
Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. May 2

January 2025 February 2025 Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. May 26
Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa Last day of school Thurs. May 29

1 2 3 4 1 End of 4th Quarter Fri. May 30
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Parent Teacher Conferences - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. May 30
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Extended School Year (ESY)26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28
School Hours  Mon-Fri  8:30 AM - 2:30 PM

March 2025 April 2025 First day of ESY Mon. Jun 2
Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa Juneteenth - NO SCHOOL Thurs. Jun 19

1 1 2 3 4 5 Last day of ESY Mon. Jun 30
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Calendar Key16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 End of Quarter School Session Beings/Ends
30 31 School Closed Parent/Teacher Conferences

Teacher Institute Day School Resumes
May 2025 June 2025

Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

BARTLETT OAK LAWN PLAINFIELD LAKE IN THE HILLS MORTON GROVE
2220 Southwind Blvd. 8901 S. 52nd Ave. 27040 W. 127th St. 40 W. Acorn Ln. 7800 Lyons St.

Bartlett, IL 60103 Oak Lawn, IL 60453 Plainfield, IL 60585 LITH, IL 60156 Morton Grove, IL 60053

Phone (630) 823-8323 Phone (708) 857-8100 Phone (630) 636-9732 Phone (630) 426-3390 Phone (847) 752-5317

Fax (630) 426-3407 Fax (708) 857-8101 Fax (630) 636-9572 Fax (630) 426-3388 Fax (847) 752-5349


